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ZinEE
1310nm 90nm S5mwW

R~TE

AR Y 4F Bt 23 (WLTL-100- and WLTL-200- Electric Versions)

LTRY3 3 1060+10nm 1310+20nm 1550+20nm
FEEE 85nm 90nm 100nm
HFmhThE >5mW
hEREM ERT 1/)\8R<1+0.10dB
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ficknbleg 0L S e
RSP 0.01nm
RKEEN 10.02nm (ME=EIBR)
Max. FiEEE 40nm/Sec.
HIBER <0.05nm
ASE iiLE <-70dB
RitH R IR fm#
HFEEE >20dB ({¥ PM Jt&F4th)
HiEO Receptacle or fiber pigtail for specified connector type
HI11060 SMF-28 (or 28e)
FEEFER
PM980 PM1300 PM1550
RiEEO USB it (FTHRIBERIZ(H I°C 5§ SPI 1)
BiR 5V/3ADC
TERE 10°C-50°C
FiERE -10°C-65°C
58 <0.75kg
R~ See drawings below
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Trpical Outpur Specirum of Tusable Fiber Laser aver 1250-1350 mm
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Tvpical Output Spectrum of Tumabbe Fiker Laser over over 1460-1610mm
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OCutput Speciral Line of Tanable Fiber Lasver over X-Band
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Operation of Tunable Fiber Laser
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1R{FILEA
WLTL-200 HRASERRIEMIRIBE PC#ITRNERICRIE (LWT) B USB, B

USB-RS232 [E#AsR %M (USB B B!i%i#a3) . MIRRIEE USB HiEfitm, th
L@ FIMY 5V B (IR TR M), £ PC Hl LRI A @it fEREMEBTT COM
iR O RIEH FWT, WNEBRLIEH Tera Term, SSEIEEEE, ZTFIEDIE
RBHRERSME, RIFENEESANIEDEE RN AR AE,

il LWT =553 m

File Edit View Call Transfer Help

D | & 3 | 05 | &

devu? -
WLZBA: SN{201307374), HD({2018-11-23)

glﬁ: Range: 1021 .50971072.585nm(Step: 46547556)

wl1B35

gﬁi Wavelength: 1035.000nm

wl?
gﬁuelength:lﬁﬂi.g?ﬁnm

g7
géep: I578, Err: B, Status: Ox340380

sh100
SB: 108

57180

SF: 100

DK

s7 h
géep: 3577, Err: 1, Status: Ox340882 |

z \;
Go to Zero g|
0K -1
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ITWER

Part Number: WLTL E G E E -@

A, hRZsER: FEhhRasH A=100, EEDERZSH A=200

B. HulvEE (nm) : 1060 73 1060nm (X EER) , 1490 73 1490nm (S KER)
C. FetHimthzkaY: sM BTFRIERL, PM BTFRIRIAL

D. BALFHBYLER (ZK) : 0.25 RiRIMEA 250pum HIEHILLF, 0.9 KRoh
1279 900um MY EE 3.0 EATFIMER 3.0mm BIEBL (IRBFEL
) .

E. BAKE CK) : 0.5%T0.5m K, 1.0 %% IMK ((RAFRFHL) -
F. BT AIRaEiHRESHI2RAYEIZ2REEY . 40 FC/APC, FC/UPC. SC/APC
5% LU/UPC, 00 RRTi&EHE2E,

G. BBENhRISR2FHEOEE!: USB /9 USB 0, 12C /3 12C #0, SPI AF SPI

#0.




